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FEATURES & BENEFITS

Polar-SF 
Spiral Freezer

Prod. Capacity (kg/hr)  
 
Length (mm) 
 
Width (mm) 
 
Height (mm)

Inleth Height (mm)

Outlet Height (mm)

Belt Width (mm)

Usable Belt Length (m)

Product Clearance (mm)

Cooling Medium

Power Supply

SF660-95  
 
RR
10 levels 
 
CC = 185

SF660-115  
 
RR
12 levels 
 
CC = 155

SF660-135 
 
RR
14 levels 
 
CC = 130

500 
 

4580

4300

3550

850

2700

660

65

130 
 

LIN or CO2 
 

3x400V

1000 
 

4580

4300

3550

850

2700

660

80

100 
 

LIN or CO2 
 

3x400V

1500 
 

4580

4300

3550

850

2700

660

95

70 
 

LIN or CO2 
 

3x400V

Produet Guide Rails 

Variable Speed Exhaust Fan 

Stainless Steel Motors & Gearbox 

Stainless Steel Fan Motors 

Custom Design Units Ava i la ble 

Remote Electrical Panel 

Clean-in-Place System 

Extended ln-feed Conveyor 

Down-Cage Spirals 

Bell Layouts: 90-180-270 Degrees

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

Siemens PLC Controls 

Ethernet Ready 

Stainless Steel Mesh Bell B24 

Adjustable Overdrive 

One Day Installation [One Piece] 

Solid Welded Structu re 

Proportional Controls 

Sloped Surfaces [Easy Drain] 

Programmable Recipes 

Safety I nterlocks 

Sealed Closed Drum [Easy Clean] 

Touch Screen Operator Interface

STANDARD FEATURES

CUSTOM LAYOUT

Choose from one of the six layouts below and determine whether produet flow will 

be from bottom to top [top discharge] or from top to bottom [bottom discharge].  

• Straight through 

• L-Shaped

• U-shaped and the mirrored counterparts  




